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Jackson Center Local Schools -
2024-2025 School Year Calendar

August
Thursday, August 15

Monday, August 19th

Tuesday, August 20th
September

Monday, September 2
October

Thursday, October 24th

Friday, October 25%
Thursday, October 31

November
Friday, November 1
Wed-Fri, November 27-29

December

Monday, December 23
January

Thursday, January 2™

Friday, January 10th

Monday, January 13t

Monday, January 20
February

Monday, February 17
March

Thursday, March 20"

Friday, March 21%
April

Friday, April 18

Monday, April 21
May

Sunday, May 18t

Thursday, May 22

Friday, May 23™

Monday, May 26

Teacher Workday/Open House
(1:00-8:00 pm) / (6:30-8:00 pm)
Teacher Workday
First Day of School

No School — Labor Day

Early Release (1:00 pm)

Parent —Teacher Conf (1:30-8:30 pm)
End of the 1%t Nine Weeks

No School

Early Release (1:00 pm)

Parent —Teacher Conf (1:30-8:30 pm)

No School
No School for Students
Thanksgiving Break

CHRISTMAS BREAK

School Resumes

End of 2"¢ Nine Weeks
Second Semester Begins
No School — MLK Day

No School — Presidents’ Day

End of Third Grading Period
No School

No School — Good Friday
No School — Easter Monday

Graduation

Last Day of School
Teacher Work Day
Memorial Day
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